Ylivieskan Keilailuliitto
Ylivieskan Keilahalli

Oulaisten maalauspalvelu kevatturnaus

Finaalin lopputulokset

Nimi

1 Arilsomaa

2 Ville Kaikkonen

3 Joni Alahautala

4 Teemu Putkisto

5 Asko Heikkinen

6 Marjatta Kaarlela

7 Mauno Alila

8 Kari Lofbacka

9 Niina Koutonen
10 Jani Soukka
11 Mauri Isoherranen
12 Tomi Fors
13 Kari Putkisto
14 Teemu Isomaa
15 Martti Tormalehto
16 Jarmo Ukkonen
17 Pekka Marjakangas
18 Esa Anttila

Seura

NiKei

OPS
KalKe-90

GB

BC Islanders
NiKei
KalKe-90
Star Bo

Star Bo
Ice-Bowling
Hake

BC Islanders
BC Islanders
NiKei
KalKe-90
NBC
KalKe-90
KalKe-90

Liitto
Ylivieska
Oulu
Ylivieska
Helsinki
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Yl3-Savo
Ylivieska
Kalajoki
Kalajoki
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Oulu
Ylivieska
Ylivieska

Tulos Sarjamadara Puhdas ka

2300
2206
2200
2182
2125
2114
2064
1277
1235
1229
1216
1202
1199
1159
1148
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10
10
10
10
10
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Ei paikalla
Ei paikalla
Ei paikalla

208
220,6

216
218,2
206,5
173,4
175,4
205,8
198,8
204,8
184,7
200,3
193,8
190,2
165,3



